
Men's Super Globe

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT
Team A

A  ESPERANCE TUNIS B  SYDNEY UNIVERSITY HC

Match Number

1
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Qatar 07/09/2014 13:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

14
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 Bon Ok Koo (KOR) Seok Lee (KOR)

 Ramon Gallego (ESP)  Peter Sichelschmidt (GER)

 Dragan Nachevski (MKD)

5 29 20

0 / 1

 DOHA

Spectators 

1

3

5

6

7

8

12

13

14

16

19

21

27

29

44

77

HELAL Wassim

MAHMOUD Ameur

HMAM Houcem

HACHICHA Mohamed Lyes

JILANI Mami

KAABEB Abdennaceur

MAGAEIZ Marouen

BHAR Mohamed Ali

ISSA Hamdi

ZHANI Slim

MRABET Bassem

SETTERI Mourad

HAMED Aymen

JALLOUZ Tarek

ALOUINI Kamel

YAHIAOUI Mohamed jabeur
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4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

20

23

25

27

IVANKOVIC Zlatan

GAVIDIA Franco Daniel

GAULON Pierre Antoine Rene

AUBARD Alexandre

BONNIN Pierre Victor G.

HESSELLUND Jacob Bjorn

WELLER Niklas

LENNSTROM NYSTROM J. Sten

ALCARAZ Michael Romain

KELLY Daniel

ANDERSON Timothy Ryan

WINKLER Rainer Pascal

STRIEBEL Constantin C. A.

LLORRENTE LLAMAZARES Diego

TRAVERSO Sebastien D. Jean

RUI TUPAN Renato
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BEN THAYER Nejib

BEN AMOR Haythem

HAMMAMI Naim

KHENISSI Chaker
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ENDERS Philipp

JELICIC Zoran

TONNESSEN Havard

FOGERTY Benjamin michael

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

D

E

DR

 

 300

DR

3 3

27:50 44:54 24:15 56:01

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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